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Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council GeneralGeneral

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 SAPNA NA SHARMA 1998-01-27 400 SPB

2 SAYAN MONDAL 1998-04-04 396 SC-1

3 SOURAV RUDRA 1998-09-19 395

4 RIDDHO GHOSH 1997-12-22 395

5 MOHONA DAS 1998-07-02 395

6 AMINUL AHSAN 1997-03-09 394

7 NAVONIL DEB 1997-12-23 394

8 SANJAY SARKAR 1997-07-27 394 SC-2

9 PRALAYESH NAG 1998-04-09 393

10 ABHIRUP CHATTERJEE 1998-07-31 393

11 TANMOY KUMAR 1998-02-07 392

12 MOUSAM DUTTA 1998-05-14 392

13 MAYUKH MUKHERJEE 1998-02-26 392

14 SK TAUSIF PARVEZ 1998-11-08 391

15 KINGSHUK DAS 1996-11-04 391

16 PIJUSH AKHULI 1998-05-15 390

17 ANURAJ LAHA 1998-03-03 390 OBC B-1

18 SUBHADIP SARKAR 1997-11-29 390

19 SOUMYAJIT RAY CHAUDHURI 1998-06-09 390

20 ISHITA MODAK 1998-03-02 390

21 IMRUL KAYES 1997-11-02 390 OBC A-1

22 ARGHADIP DAS 1998-09-04 390
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23 SUMIT GANGULY 1998-06-21 390

24 SOURAV CHATTOPADHYAY 1998-11-05 389

25 TANBIR ISLAM 1997-12-07 389

26 SUMAN NANDI 1998-12-15 389

27 RIVU PANGAS 1998-08-22 389

28 KOUNIK SAHA 1998-11-22 389 OBC B-2

29 SK AMAN ALI 1997-04-21 389 OBC A-2/ SPB

30 SHIBSANKAR PRAMANIK 1998-06-16 389 SC-3

31 RUPAYAN SAHA 1998-06-10 389

32 RATUL PANJA 1999-03-05 389

33 CHANDRADEEP CHATTERJEE 1997-12-19 389

34 AMIT PAL 1998-02-24 388

35 SWAYANGDIPTA SARKAR 1998-06-01 388

36 SAYANTI MONDAL 1998-08-09 388

37 ROUNAK GHOSH 1998-10-14 388 OBC B-3

38 ARUNIMA BHOWAL 1998-09-30 388

39 AISHIK BAIDYA 1997-06-19 388 SC-4

40 SOBHAN MONDAL 1996-11-07 388

41 SOURAV KARMAKAR 1998-11-05 388 OBC B-4

42 SUBHARTHI DASGUPTA 1998-12-25 387

43 SAYAN PRADHAN 1996-11-01 387 OBC B-5

44 RIVU PARVEZ 1998-09-17 387 OBC A-3

45 PURNA PAL 1998-06-16 387

46 JAGANNATH RANA 1998-06-25 387 OBC B-6

47 DEBANGSU SAHA 1998-09-30 387

48 SUGATA PAUL 1999-04-30 387 OBC B-7

49 SAGNIK BASU 1997-11-11 387

50 KRISHNENDU MAJI 1998-05-30 387 OBC B-8

51 KOUSTAV RAYCHOUDHURY 1998-11-30 387

52 INDRASISH CHAKRABORTY 1998-05-06 387

53 DEBALEENA MISRA 1997-12-30 387

54 SUMANA KUNDU 1999-03-17 387

55 SOUMYADIP NANDI 1999-04-30 387

56 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 1997-10-30 387

57 SUBHAJIT PAL 1998-02-08 386

58 SUBHANKAR BISWAS 1998-04-17 386

59 ANIK BISWAS 1997-06-24 386 SC-5/ SPB

60 AMARTYA ROY 1998-09-08 386 SC-6
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61 SUBHENDU BANDYOPADHYAY 1998-03-01 386

62 SOUMYADIP MONDAL 1998-08-17 386

63 PARTHA SARATHI GHOSH 1998-09-29 386

64 BIPLAB MANDAL 1999-02-12 386 SC-7

65 UDDIPAN GHOSH 1998-11-05 386

66 KUSHAL KANTI GHOSH 1999-04-16 386 OBC B-9

67 NITISH GHOSH 1997-11-02 385

68 RADIB KAR 1998-05-02 385 OBC B-10

69 PUJA BERA 1997-09-10 385

70 MD SAHENSHAH 1997-06-21 385 OBC A-4

71 SAIKAT GAYEN 1997-11-17 385

72 ROHIT KUMAR DAS 1998-06-06 385

73 TUHIN KANTI DEB 1997-12-16 385

74 TAMALI MANDAL 1998-09-17 385

75 SAYONI CHAKRABORTY 1998-12-14 385

76 SASWATA KARAN 1999-02-11 385

77 SOUVIK GHOSH 1998-09-30 385

78 SOUMYA CHAKRABORTY 1997-11-13 385

79 RITANKAR KUMAR 1998-04-23 385 SPB

80 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA 1998-06-07 385

81 ANIMESH DAS 1998-09-23 385 OBC B-11

82 PAVEL SARKAR 1998-06-04 385

83 ARUNAVA SAMAJPATI 1998-12-15 384

84 SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA 1999-01-20 384

85 INDIBAR KUNDU 1997-05-19 384 SPB

86 BAIBHAB SENAPATI 1997-11-20 384

87 TIRTHARAJ SINHA 1997-11-19 384

88 SUBHADIP SARKAR 1996-03-31 384 SC-8

89 SUBHA PAUL 1997-09-26 384

90 NIRBAN GHOSH 1998-09-03 384

91 SOUMIK MAHANTI 1998-01-04 384

92 PRITAM KUMAR BANGAL 1998-12-12 384

93 KOUSHIK MONDAL 1998-09-14 384 SC-9

94 DISHARI MALAKAR 1997-12-27 384

95 SREYA DAS 1998-10-08 384

96 SOUMIK KAR 1998-12-02 384

97 SATYAGNI MAJUMDER 1999-05-01 384

98 SWAYANGDIPTA BERA 1998-01-27 384
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99 SUBHAJIT MALLIK 1998-12-28 383

100 SUBHRADEEP SARKAR 1998-09-06 383 SC-10

101 SUBHAJEET SARKAR 1998-03-22 383

102 PRITAM DATTA 1998-10-10 383

103 APURBA MONDAL 1998-10-09 383

104 ABHIK GHOSHAL 1998-11-13 383

105 SUPARNO BANDYOPADHYAY 1998-08-26 383

106 SRAMANA DAS 1998-02-06 383

107 SAYAN MUKHERJEE 1998-06-19 383

108 RITWIK DAS 1998-07-20 383 SC-11

109 KUNAL KANTI SINHA 1998-11-23 383

110 DEBRAJ DAS 1998-03-16 383 OBC B-12/ SPB

111 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO 1998-02-05 383

112 ARITRA PAUL 1998-10-31 383 SPB

113 SUDIPTA DAS 1998-08-24 383

114 KOUSHIKEE CHANDRA 1998-12-12 383 SPB

115 DEBJIT PRAMANIK 1998-10-14 383 OBC B-13

116 ARKADIPTA DE 1999-01-01 383

117 SUMAN ROY GHATAK 1998-01-24 383

118 SAYAN GHOSH 1998-10-09 383

119 KOUSTAV NARAYAN MAITY 1998-11-16 383

120 SOURAV SAHA 1997-11-20 382 OBC B-14

121 SANTANU SARKAR 1997-12-20 382

122 RITWICK MUKHOPADHYAY 1998-04-25 382

123 SOUNAK SAMANTA 1999-03-13 382

124 SATWIK MONDAL 1997-08-31 382

125 PROSUN SANTRA 1997-10-12 382

126 BIDIPTA GHOSH 1997-10-06 382 OBC B-15

127 ARUP MITRA 1997-12-03 382

128 SYED MD HASNAIN JAH 1998-09-19 382

129 RISHAV DUTTA 1998-03-08 382 OBC B-16

130 RAKHI SAHA 1999-02-10 382

131 PRITAM PAUL 1999-10-01 382 OBC B-17

132 PRATYAY SENGUPTA 1998-11-28 382

133 ARKA DEV GHOSH 1998-09-05 382

134 SUBHAN ADHIKARY 1998-06-06 382

135 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 1999-01-27 382 SC-12

136 KUSHAL CHATTERJEE 1998-05-28 382

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics- 4



137 KAUSTAV GIRI 1998-10-08 382

138 JOYDEEP GHOSH 1998-07-08 382 OBC B-18

139 AINDRILA BANERJEE 1998-02-12 382

140 KUSHAL SAMANTA 1998-07-28 382

141 DIPANJAN PATRA 1998-12-23 382 SPB

142 ANIKENDU CHAUDHURY 1997-06-19 382 SPB

143 SAIKAT PANDIT 1998-06-22 382

144 SAGNIK MITRA 1998-10-24 382

145 PRATYAY CHANDRA 1999-01-07 382

146 BIDISHA BISWAS 1999-02-06 381

147 NILAY HAZRA 1997-02-20 381

148 SURYADEEP CHAKRABORTY 1998-10-06 381

149 SOUVICK PRAMANICK 1998-11-28 381

150 MAINAK REJA 1998-02-25 381

151 GOURABDIPTA SINHA 1997-12-16 381

152 SUDIP GHOSH 1997-05-12 381

153 SOUMODIPTA JANA 1998-05-26 381

154 NABIN KUMAR DAS 1997-11-02 381

155 JAYASRI KARMAKAR 1998-07-14 381

156 DYOTANA DAS 1998-09-19 381 SC-13

157 SWASTIK ROY 1998-08-31 381

158 SUBHADIP PATRA 1996-09-27 381

159 POULOMEE GHOSH 1999-03-31 381 OBC B-19

160 TAPAS JANA 1997-06-18 381

161 KAUSHIK DEBNATH 1997-11-09 381 OBC B-20

162 ANUBHAB MANDAL 1997-08-04 381 SC-14

163 MAYUKH SAJJAN 1998-08-06 381

164 ROHIT SARKAR 1998-02-06 381

165 TANIMA CHANDA 1999-03-07 380

166 ARNAB MAJUMDAR 1997-11-16 380

167 ARKA BANDYOPADHYAY 1998-11-25 380

168 SWASTIK CHAKROBORTY 1998-04-02 380

169 SUTIRTHA BHATTACHARYYA 1999-01-03 380

170 SAYAN CHATTOPADHYAY 1999-06-14 380

171 SANGLAP GARAI 1998-08-26 380 OBC B-21

172 SAMRAT BANIK 1998-01-05 380

173 PALASH NANDI 1998-04-02 380

174 MAYUKH MAJHI 1998-04-26 380 OBC B-22/ SPB
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175 HIRANMOY NAYAK 1999-01-22 380

176 BIKASH KUNDU 1997-10-20 380

177 BIBASWAN CHATTERJEE 1996-12-14 380

178 ANANYA NATH 1999-05-20 380 OBC B-23

179 ANANYA NANDI 1997-12-23 380

180 AMIT KR KUNDU 1997-03-15 380 SPB

181 SUPRATIK SARKAR 1998-02-07 380 SC-15/ SPB

182 SAPTARSHI BISWAS 1998-01-21 380

183 JOYA GHOSH DASTIDER 1997-10-24 380

184 DIPAM SAHA 1998-05-01 380

185 DIBYENDU DAS 1998-09-09 380

186 DIBYADIPTA ROY 1998-03-12 380

187 SUMANA LAKSHMAN 1998-11-11 380

188 SOURAV BERA 1998-01-26 380

189 SNEHIL DEB 1997-08-30 380

190 SAYAN CHOUDHURY 1998-02-18 380 SC-16

191 RUPAK CHANDA 1999-01-10 380

192 KARTIK JANA 1997-10-07 380

193 BIJAY GUPTA 1995-10-03 380

194 JAYASHREE DEY SARKAR 1997-12-20 380

195 SUDDHAJIT BISHAYEE 1998-11-06 379 OBC B-24

196 RASH KUMAR HAZRA 1998-03-27 379 SC-17

197 PRITAM MAITI 1997-07-07 379

198 SURYARPAN CHOWDHURY 1997-10-05 379 SPB

199 BISWADEB GHOSH 1997-07-16 379 OBC B-25/ SPB

200 UMA MANDAL 1997-10-14 379

201 SUBRATA PACHHAL 1998-10-13 379

202 SAIKAT DUTTA 1999-08-01 379 OBC B-26

203 REETIKA BANERJEE 1997-09-22 379

204 CHANDRADIPA NAG 1998-08-21 379

205 AVIJIT MAITY 1999-02-10 379

206 ALOY ADAK 1998-08-12 379

207 SOUVIK DAS 1999-01-22 379

208 SHREYA BISWAS 1998-06-12 379 SPB

209 SAYAN KHARA 1998-12-06 379 SC-18

210 ROUNAK DATTA ROY 1998-02-09 379

211 RAJDIP UPADHYAY 1997-06-14 379

212 DHRUBAJYOTI DAS 1996-11-14 379
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213 DHRITILEKHA MONDAL 1998-07-08 379 SC-19

214 ADITYA KUMAR DUTTA 1998-06-08 379

215 ABAKASH DAS GHOSH 1997-11-16 379

216 SHOURYA SANKHA MISHRA 1998-01-21 379

217 MONISHANKAR BISWAS 1999-01-06 379 OBC B-27

218 ARPAN MAITI 1998-04-27 379

219 WASIM AHAMED SK 1997-05-22 378 OBC A-5

220 ARNOB KUMAR DE 1998-01-13 378

221 SUMANTA BAYEN 1997-11-06 378 OBC B-28

222 SOURAV BASU 1998-01-19 378

223 SUMAN BAKLI 1998-09-08 378 SC-20/ SPB

224 SUBHAM DAS 1997-12-25 378

225 SOUJANYA JANA 1999-03-30 378

226 SHASWATA KUNDU 1998-11-17 378 SPB

227 SAROJ LAHA 1998-11-13 378 OBC B-29

228 RANAJOY JOARDAR 1999-05-10 378

229 ANIRBAN HALDAR 1998-10-30 378 SC-21

230 SUKANTA MANNA 1999-01-11 378

231 SHIBAJI RAY 1998-11-15 378

232 SAMPURNA KARMAKAR 1999-04-09 378 OBC B-30

233 MOULI BAGCHI 1997-11-26 378 SC-22

234 CHANDAN GHOSH 1999-05-01 378 OBC B-31

235 TIRTHA BODHAK 1997-12-10 378 SC-23

236 SUBHADEEP DE 1997-12-11 378 SPB

237 RANA PRATAP SINGHA 1999-10-21 378

238 SAYAN MONDAL 1998-12-25 378

239 DURBADAL CHATTERJEE 1998-11-30 378

240 SWARNENDU MUKHERJEE 1999-04-04 377

241 INDRANIL BANERJEE 1999-01-27 377

242 AQUIB MALLICK 1998-09-28 377 OBC A-6

243 SOHAM SEN 1998-01-31 377

244 POULAMI NANDI 1998-10-07 377

245 SAYONI CHOWDHURY 1997-11-19 377

246 SANDIP NANDI 1998-07-21 377

247 RAHUL ROY 1998-03-20 377 SC-24

248 ATANU PAL 1999-08-23 377

249 ARNAB BISWAS 1997-12-14 377

250 SOUMYABRATA HAZRA 1998-01-25 377
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251 SATHI SAHOO 1997-12-02 377

252 SAGAR DAM 1998-06-27 377 OBC B-32

253 NABANITA DAS 1999-03-12 377

254 DEBALINA CHATTERJEE 1998-10-20 377

255 TIYASA KUNDU 1998-05-15 377

256 SAGNIK CHATTERJEE 1998-03-28 377

257 POULOMEE ROY 1999-01-05 377

258 PALLAB KUMAR BAGCHI 1998-08-25 377 SC-25

259 MANISH SARKAR 1998-09-19 377

260 BARNALI MONDAL 1998-08-16 377

261 ATANDRITA BHATTACHARYYA 1998-12-26 377

262 ARINDAM SARKAR 1998-05-17 377 SC-26

263 ANKIT SAHA 1998-10-02 377

264 SUBHAJIT PAUL 1998-07-02 377 OBC B-33

265 SAMYADEV GIRI 1998-04-01 377

266 ARIJIT PANGAS 1997-11-11 377

267 TITAS MALIK 1996-12-10 377

268 ARNAB KUMAR DUTTA 1999-02-19 377

269 SHUKRITY SI 1998-03-03 376

270 KOUSTAV BANERJEE 1998-11-02 376

271 SRIJAN GOSWAMI 1997-09-06 376

272 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 1998-08-24 376 OBC B-34

273 SREYA SARKAR 1998-10-23 376 SC-27

274 SNIGDHA PATOWARY 1999-07-30 376 SC-28

275 SAYAN MAITI 1998-01-07 376

276 RAJKUMAR CHOWDHURY 1999-02-04 376

277 PRATYUSHA CHOWDHURY 1998-03-23 376

278 KABERI SARKAR 1999-06-05 376 OBC B-35

279 DIPANKAR MONDAL 1997-02-03 376

280 SAUMYADEEP RONG 1999-09-24 376 SC-29

281 RUPAM BASU 1998-10-28 376

282 RATUL GANGOPADHYAY 1997-07-22 376

283 ARPITA MONDAL 1998-09-06 376

284 AMARTYA GHOSH 1998-10-15 376

285 TUSHAR SUBHRA BAGCHI 1998-02-14 376

286 SANDIP MAITY 1998-10-18 376

287 DIGANTA GHOSH 1997-09-24 376

288 ANINDYA SUNDAR PATWARI 1997-10-16 376
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289 SWAGATA SAHA 1997-06-27 376 SC-30

290 MANISHA SOM 1998-09-09 376

291 MANAB MANDAL 1998-08-10 376

292 INDRANIL MAITI 1998-10-19 376

293 ATANU GIRI 1998-10-26 376 SPB

294 ANKITA GHOSH 1997-07-27 376 OBC B-36

295 ANIKENDU DAS 1997-10-06 376 SC-31

296 KOUSHIK DE 1998-01-16 376

297 SHRABASTI MONDAL 1998-04-18 376

298 PRATIM SAHA 1997-12-19 376 SPB

299 ABHIJNYAN CHANDRA 1998-01-18 376
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 SAYAN MONDAL 1998-04-04 396

2 SANJAY SARKAR 1997-07-27 394

3 SHIBSANKAR PRAMANIK 1998-06-16 389

4 AISHIK BAIDYA 1997-06-19 388

5 ANIK BISWAS 1997-06-24 386 SPB

6 AMARTYA ROY 1998-09-08 386

7 BIPLAB MANDAL 1999-02-12 386

8 SUBHADIP SARKAR 1996-03-31 384

9 KOUSHIK MONDAL 1998-09-14 384

10 SUBHRADEEP SARKAR 1998-09-06 383

11 KUNAL KANTI SINHA 1998-11-23 383

12 SAPTARSHI MANDAL 1999-01-27 382

13 DYOTANA DAS 1998-09-19 381

14 ANUBHAB MANDAL 1997-08-04 381

15 SUPRATIK SARKAR 1998-02-07 380 SPB

16 SAYAN CHOUDHURY 1998-02-18 380

17 RASH KUMAR HAZRA 1998-03-27 379

18 SAYAN KHARA 1998-12-06 379

19 DHRITILEKHA MONDAL 1998-07-08 379

20 SUMAN BAKLI 1998-09-08 378 SPB

21 ANIRBAN HALDAR 1998-10-30 378

22 MOULI BAGCHI 1997-11-26 378

23 TIRTHA BODHAK 1997-12-10 378

24 RAHUL ROY 1998-03-20 377
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25 PALLAB KUMAR BAGCHI 1998-08-25 377

26 ARINDAM SARKAR 1998-05-17 377

27 SREYA SARKAR 1998-10-23 376

28 SNIGDHA PATOWARY 1999-07-30 376

29 SAUMYADEEP RONG 1999-09-24 376

30 SWAGATA SAHA 1997-06-27 376

31 ANIKENDU DAS 1997-10-06 376

32 SAGARDEEP DAS 1998-09-26 375

33 INDRASHIS HALDAR 1998-04-08 375 SPB

34 SUVADIP DAS 1998-05-03 374

35 SAYANTAN MONDAL 1997-07-31 373

36 KAUSHIK SAHA 1998-02-01 373

37 BIPLAB MANDAL 1997-08-30 373

38 ARNAB BISWAS 1999-01-22 373

39 DRUPAD DAS 1999-04-18 372

40 BIYANKA RAY 1997-10-21 372

41 ARPITA BISUI 1999-03-02 372

42 ROUNAK DAS 1999-05-13 372

43 SAYAN DAS 1999-04-20 372

44 SOUROV ROY 1998-11-26 371

45 SHOVON SWARNAKAR 1998-05-27 371

46 ALAKTA DAS 1998-07-04 371 SPB

47 PRITI BARMAN 1999-02-05 371

48 PARTHA HALDER 1997-09-02 371 SPB

49 SARTHAK ROY 1998-12-22 371

50 MEGHLA MAJI 1997-09-17 370

51 RAKHI MONDAL 1998-07-05 370

52 SURAJIT MISTRY 1998-05-10 370

53 SOUMYA BERA 1998-08-20 369

54 AJOY MANDAL 1998-11-16 369

55 SUBHRADIP ROY 1998-07-12 368

56 KUNDAN MAJI 1998-02-13 368

57 KOUSHIK ROY PRAMANIK 1998-12-10 368

58 SOURAV BISWAS 1998-08-01 368

59 NILOTPAL PRAMANIK 1999-05-04 368

60 GOURAV MANOHAR SARDAR 1997-11-12 368

61 SOMNATH MANDAL 1999-05-18 368

62 SAYAN NASKAR 1998-05-16 368 SPB
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63 ANUVAB KAYAAL 1997-11-06 368

64 RUPAM BISWAS 1998-02-09 367 SPB

65 RAHUL DAS 1998-10-12 367

66 RAKESH DAS 1999-02-01 367 SPB

67 PRITAM SARKAR 1999-03-12 367

68 PALLAB BISWAS 1997-08-25 367

69 SAUGATA DAS 1997-12-11 367

70 PRATIVA BISWAS 1998-12-13 366

71 BIPLAB ROY 1998-11-18 366

72 SARVAJEET HALDAR 1998-07-04 366 SPB

73 SOURAV KAIBARTYA 1998-06-21 365

74 SASWATA HALDER 1999-02-28 365

75 SHREYASHI PATOWARY 1998-07-10 365

76 RATUL BARMAN 1998-10-28 365

77 MITHOSHREE SAHA 1998-02-15 365

78 SANKU BARMAN 1997-11-29 364

79 SADHIN MONDAL 1998-08-15 364

80 USHITA ROY 1998-10-13 364 SPB

81 ARNAB MONDAL 1998-05-27 364

82 ARINDAM MANDAL 1997-05-13 363

83 SAURAV BARMA 1998-08-10 363

84 VIKRAM SAHA 1997-04-12 363

85 AYAN MONDAL 1997-11-29 363

86 PRODYUT MANDAL 1999-01-02 362

87 PRABIR KUMAR METE 1995-02-08 362 SPB

88 AKASH DAS 1998-05-18 362

89 SAYANTAN ROY 1998-08-16 362

90 DEBJYOTI RAY 1998-09-08 361

91 SHOVAN BISWAS 1996-11-28 361

92 SUKANYA NASKAR 1998-04-22 361

93 SUDIPTA DAS 1998-12-13 361

94 SABUJ MONDAL 1998-06-13 361

95 POULAMI MONDAL 1998-01-10 361

96 AVIJNAN SINGHA 1998-02-08 360

97 APURBA KARMAKAR 1998-04-22 360

98 RAKESH SARKAR 1998-04-11 360

99 GITESH DAS 1998-01-01 360

100 AYANAVA DAS 1999-01-26 360
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101 DEBLINA RAY 1998-03-08 359

102 RITAM RAY 1996-11-08 359

103 SOUMILI DAS 1998-09-20 359

104 SOMRIT MALLICK 1998-11-10 359

105 CHAYAN MAZUMDER 1998-05-21 359

106 TANMOY SARDAR 1997-10-03 359

107 NILAY KUMAR BALA 1998-10-20 359

108 SAIKAT DHIBAR 1998-08-28 359

109 PAYEL SHOW 1998-05-20 359

110 JOY DAS 1997-02-21 358 SPB

111 BISWAJIT SAHA 1998-10-30 358

112 RAJDEEP SARKAR 1998-03-17 358

113 DEBOPRIYA SARKAR 1999-04-18 358 SPB

114 SUSMITA MONDAL 1998-12-12 358

115 SUDIP NASKAR 1997-10-13 358

116 DEBASHIS SARKAR 1999-04-10 358 SPB

117 AYANTIKA MONDAL 1998-07-18 358

118 ATANU ROY 1997-10-29 358

119 SAYANTAN BISWAS 1997-12-26 357

120 KAJAREE ROY 1997-12-15 357

121 AMBAR KUMAR MANDAL 1998-11-12 357

122 SAMBIT BISWAS 1997-08-30 357

123 SOUVIK KUMAR ROY 1998-03-01 357

124 KUSHAL MONDAL 1996-11-01 357

125 AVINANDA SAHA 1998-08-10 356

126 SHIPRA BISWAS 1997-10-10 356

127 SAMBUDDHA BISWAS 1997-11-17 356

128 BIPLAB MONDAL 1998-10-09 356

129 SUBHRAJYOTI BISWAS 1998-11-17 356

130 DEBAYAN KARMAKAR 1998-06-23 356

131 SOURAV SARDAR 1998-01-01 356

132 ISHITA BISWAS 1998-01-20 355

133 DEBARGHYA MONDAL 1999-04-20 355

134 ARINDAM ROY 1998-01-12 355

135 SOUMIK PODDAR 1998-09-09 354

136 SOUMALYA DAS 1997-09-05 354

137 RIYA NASKAR 1998-02-01 354

138 SAYAK SARKAR 1998-08-26 354
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139 ARITRA PODDER 1998-01-04 354 SPB

140 BIPRA SARKAR 1998-03-04 352 SPB

141 ROHAN DAS 1999-01-30 352

142 SUDEEP JANA 1999-04-08 351

143 MILTON SAHA 1998-11-09 351

144 KOUSIK MANDAL 1997-07-27 351

145 SHILADITYA DAS 1997-02-26 351 SPB

146 MAINAK NASKAR 1998-12-21 351

147 SANGLAP NASKAR 1998-01-21 351 SPB

148 SURAJIT MALLICK 1999-06-28 351

149 SOUVIK MONDAL 1996-11-09 350

150 GOUTAM BARMAN 1997-11-10 350

151 GOPESH BISWAS 1998-02-01 350

152 JYOTIRMAY BISWAS 1998-08-08 350
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council STST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 MARSHAL MURMU 1999-04-02 366

2 ANIRBAN KISKU 1999-01-04 354

3 BANDANA SING 1999-01-15 353

4 SINCHAN MANDAL 1999-03-24 353

5 KASHMIRA SARDAR 1999-08-30 344

6 VIVEK NOEL SOREN 1998-02-26 337 SPB

7 SANTANU TUDU 1998-11-09 329

8 NIMISHA LAMA 1998-03-09 326

9 BISWAJIT SAREN 1997-10-08 318

10 FURGAL MANDI 1997-12-30 310

11 HEMANTO KARMAKAR 1998-12-08 310

12 KOUSTAV SING 1998-07-16 308

13 BIRSHIKA TAMANG 1998-09-17 304

14 SUMAN TUDU 1998-08-20 300

15 LOKENATH HEMBRAM 1998-04-01 297

16 TAPASH GHOSH 1994-10-01 291

17 RUPAM TAMANG 1997-12-29 291

18 JITENDRA NATH TUDU 1997-09-18 290

19 SRADDHA TAMANG 1998-10-24 287

20 LOKHIRAM ORAON 1998-01-06 285

21 SOURABH KARJEE 1998-01-24 283
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC AOBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 IMRUL KAYES 1997-11-02 390

2 SK AMAN ALI 1997-04-21 389 SPB

3 RIVU PARVEZ 1998-09-17 387

4 MD SAHENSHAH 1997-06-21 385

5 WASIM AHAMED SK 1997-05-22 378

6 AQUIB MALLICK 1998-09-28 377

7 MD HEFJUR ALAM 1999-01-10 375 SPB

8 RANA AHMED MOLLAH 1998-05-13 374

9 SHIFA ALI 1997-07-26 373

10 ASHIF IKBAL HOSSAIN 1996-10-07 373

11 SELINA PARVIN 1998-03-26 372

12 J KAMAL ATAB 1999-03-01 370

13 PRIYANKA HALSANA 1997-06-23 369

14 MD JAVED HASSAN 1997-11-19 369

15 SNEHA CHOUDHURY 1996-08-21 368

16 SK NIZAMUDDIN SOHEL 1996-11-18 368 SPB

17 TANBIR SARKAR 1999-07-25 366

18 ADIL MIRDA 1999-09-11 366 SPB

19 IZAZ AHAMED MOLLA 1999-08-24 364

20 MD SAIF 1999-10-25 364

21 RAIFUL AHMED 1999-01-04 364

22 SAMRAT SARKAR 1998-09-15 363 SPB
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23 SAHIN IKBAL 1998-01-26 363

24 NASIM AKHTAR 1998-12-31 362

25 ASIKUR RAHAMAN 1999-01-30 361 SPB

26 ASFAK HOSSAIN 1998-04-25 360

27 MAMATA HINA 1997-02-08 359

28 MD WASIM RAJA 1998-10-21 359

29 SAIEF ALI 1997-09-22 357

30 TANVEER MOLLA 1998-04-21 357 SPB

31 NURUDDIN MONDAL 1999-02-05 357 SPB

32 MOUSUMI PARVIN 1999-02-23 356

33 ISRAFIL SHAIKH 1999-10-19 356 SPB

34 MD MASUM BILLAH 1999-04-30 356

35 SOHEL RANA 1998-10-25 355

36 AZMAL HOSSAIN 1998-12-10 355

37 MD SAFWAN MONDAL 1998-04-04 355

38 ASHROPHY KHATUN 1997-07-19 353

39 IMRAN HABIB 1998-11-18 353

40 SK SHAHEEN AFRIDI LASKAR 1998-06-29 352

41 SOUVIK ALAM 1996-08-26 352

42 SOHAIL MONDAL 1997-07-19 352

43 AKRAM HOSSAIN SARKAR 1998-05-21 351

44 RIZIA SULTANA MST 1999-02-25 350

45 SAMIMUL MONDAL 1998-08-20 350 SPB

46 AJMAL HOSSAIN 1997-11-28 350

47 RAMIJ AMED SARDAR 1999-04-08 350

48 MAHAMMAD SARIF 1998-09-10 348

49 AKRAMUS SHAHEED 1999-08-13 348 SPB

50 NAJNIN NUPUR 1997-12-20 347

51 SAMIM AKHTAR BISWAS 1998-04-17 347 SPB

52 NASIMA SULTANA 1997-09-09 347

53 RAHUL HOSSAIN 1997-11-26 346

54 SHAMIM RAJ MONDAL 1997-12-02 345 SPB

55 MD SHAH ZAMAN 1997-11-28 345

56 BAIJI MONDAL 1998-01-04 344 SPB

57 MOSTAFIZAR RAHAMAN 1998-04-25 343

58 SOHAIL MALLICK 1997-12-18 343 SPB

59 SOHAM MONDAL 1998-10-30 342

60 MONALISA KHATUN 1998-01-02 342 SPB
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61 SK HAMJANUL HAQUE 1997-11-02 341

62 PRITAM DAS 1999-04-11 341 SPB

63 SOHEL HOSSAIN AHMED 1997-07-18 341

64 SK SADBIN ANSARI 1997-07-23 341

65 MONTAJUL ALI MOLLA 1997-09-15 341

66 MAINUL KABIR MANDAL 1998-02-06 340 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

West Bengal H. S. Council OBC BOBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 ANURAJ LAHA 1998-03-03 390

2 KOUNIK SAHA 1998-11-22 389

3 ROUNAK GHOSH 1998-10-14 388

4 SOURAV KARMAKAR 1998-11-05 388

5 SAYAN PRADHAN 1996-11-01 387

6 JAGANNATH RANA 1998-06-25 387

7 SUGATA PAUL 1999-04-30 387

8 KRISHNENDU MAJI 1998-05-30 387

9 KUSHAL KANTI GHOSH 1999-04-16 386

10 RADIB KAR 1998-05-02 385

11 ANIMESH DAS 1998-09-23 385

12 DEBRAJ DAS 1998-03-16 383 SPB

13 DEBJIT PRAMANIK 1998-10-14 383

14 SOURAV SAHA 1997-11-20 382

15 BIDIPTA GHOSH 1997-10-06 382

16 RISHAV DUTTA 1998-03-08 382

17 PRITAM PAUL 1999-10-01 382

18 JOYDEEP GHOSH 1998-07-08 382

19 POULOMEE GHOSH 1999-03-31 381

20 KAUSHIK DEBNATH 1997-11-09 381

21 SANGLAP GARAI 1998-08-26 380

22 MAYUKH MAJHI 1998-04-26 380 SPB

23 ANANYA NATH 1999-05-20 380

24 SUDDHAJIT BISHAYEE 1998-11-06 379
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25 BISWADEB GHOSH 1997-07-16 379 SPB

26 SAIKAT DUTTA 1999-08-01 379

27 MONISHANKAR BISWAS 1999-01-06 379

28 SUMANTA BAYEN 1997-11-06 378

29 SAROJ LAHA 1998-11-13 378

30 SAMPURNA KARMAKAR 1999-04-09 378

31 CHANDAN GHOSH 1999-05-01 378

32 SAGAR DAM 1998-06-27 377

33 SUBHAJIT PAUL 1998-07-02 377

34 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 1998-08-24 376

35 KABERI SARKAR 1999-06-05 376

36 ANKITA GHOSH 1997-07-27 376

37 SAYAN GHOSH 1998-06-18 375

38 BAIBASWATA DEY 1997-09-15 374

39 SUBRATA RAKSHIT 1998-08-31 374

40 SANTANU BHATTA 1997-11-12 374

41 DEBKANTA PAL 1998-09-27 374

42 ANKITA GHOSH 1998-12-09 374

43 SHWETA MODAK 1998-02-09 374

44 SAURAV BHOWMICK 1997-12-18 374

45 PARTHA GHOSH 1998-04-10 373

46 BIRAJ DUTTA 1998-02-13 373

47 MRINMAY GHOSH 1998-08-03 373 SPB

48 BIPLAB MAHATO 1998-12-16 373

49 PRIYANKA NANDI 1998-12-25 372

50 PRITAM PAL 1998-11-01 372

51 RANAJIT PAL 1998-05-02 372

52 BASUDEB GORAI 1998-04-24 372 SPB

53 ANIRBAN PAUL 1997-12-17 372

54 SWAGATA CHOUDHURY 1998-09-14 372

55 MODHUMITA SARIKET 1999-03-08 371

56 RAJDEEP MONDAL 1999-06-29 371 SPB

57 SUBHASISH GHOSH 1998-09-15 371

58 SOUROJYOTI BARICK 1998-04-13 371

59 PADMANAVA KARMAKAR 1998-10-25 370

60 MOUMITA DHARA 1998-06-25 370

61 ARJUN DATTA 1999-02-02 370 SPB

62 ARITRA BHANDARI 1998-08-01 370 SPB
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards General

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 SAYAN BANERJEE 1998-07-18 394

2 SHUBHRADEEP SHARMA 1998-02-08 394

3 JYOTISHKA DAS 1998-02-10 394

4 NANDANA BHATTACHARYA 1997-04-16 392

5 SHUBHAJYOTI BAGCHI 1997-07-20 392

6 DEBANJAN RANA 1998-12-09 391 SPB

7 BARSHA BHOWAL 1998-06-16 391

8 RAVI SANKAR MODAK 1997-10-29 391 OBC B-1

9 YUDHAJIT AIN 1998-06-30 391

10 ABHIMANYU NOWBAGH 1998-04-09 390

11 SWARNAVO CHAKRABORTY 1997-05-28 390

12 RANJINI LASKAR 1997-09-05 389

13 GARGI ROY 1997-12-11 389 OBC B-2

14 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 1997-09-12 389

15 ADITYA PAL 1999-02-14 389 SPB

16 SUNAV BASU BISWAS 1997-01-08 389 SC-1

17 SHASWATA SAHA 1997-12-19 389 SC-2/ SPB

18 DEBMALYA DAS 1997-10-16 389

19 SHRUNATRA MISHRA 1998-02-28 388

20 SANJUKTA BHOWAL 1998-11-02 388 OBC B-3

21 SULAGNA DUTTARAI 1997-12-30 388

22 SATARUPA GUPTA 1998-09-23 388

23 ANKITA SENGUPTA 1997-08-07 388
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24 TAPASYA MUKHERJEE 1998-03-20 388

25 PRATIK CHOWDHURY 1997-08-21 388

26 ARITRA DAS 1998-10-28 388 SPB

27 SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY 1997-08-04 387

28 JEETA JAISHIKAA GHOSH 1998-09-01 386

29 DEVYANI DAS 1998-05-29 386

30 SANDIPAN SAHA 1998-07-27 386

31 ROHAN DAS 1998-01-05 386

32 KOYENA BOSE 1997-12-10 386

33 HARSHDEEP SINGH 1997-07-23 386

34 DIPISHA SAWOO 1998-01-17 386 SPB

35 SAYAN BANERJEE 1998-02-08 386 SPB

36 RITAM PAL 1998-04-28 386

37 DEBANJAN PAHARI 1999-03-11 386

38 ARIJIT BHATTACHARJEE 1997-01-12 386

39 SAIKAT MITRA 1998-01-07 385 SPB

40 NILAYAN PAUL 1997-08-20 385 SPB

41 UPASANA ROY 1998-09-03 385

42 JITADITYA SARKAR 1998-11-28 385

43 DEBDUT DAS 1997-11-27 385

44 SAUVIK MANDAL 1998-11-28 385 SPB

45 ARITRAM DHAR 1998-08-22 385

46 ANISH CHATTOPADHYAY 1999-05-13 385

47 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 1998-04-22 384 SC-3

48 SHINJINI MUKHERJEE 1997-09-23 384

49 INDRANI PAL 1996-11-16 384 OBC B-4

50 DEBOJYOTI MANDAL 1999-03-05 384

51 DEBDATTA SAHA 1999-06-09 384 SC-4

52 ANWESHA DEY 1998-07-23 384

53 ANISHA KARAR 1997-08-07 384

54 TRIPTI RANI PAUL 1998-04-13 384

55 SUCHANAA ROY 1998-06-12 384

56 ROHINI DAS 1997-09-07 384

57 ARYA JENA 1998-10-19 384

58 ANKITA DAS 1997-10-20 384

59 ARPAN MONDAL 1997-09-10 383 OBC B-5

60 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH GHOSH 1998-01-15 383 SPB

61 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH 1998-01-15 383
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62 SUBHATAV DHALI 1998-05-28 383

63 ADITYA PRATAP RAO 1998-11-11 383

64 SAHIL GHOSH 1998-12-09 383 SPB

65 RIKTIM MONDAL 1997-09-14 383 SC-5

66 LOHITARKO MAJUMDAR 1997-12-23 383

67 BISWARAJ PALIT 1997-12-13 383

68 ARNAB NANDY 1997-11-13 383

69 ADDRISH ROY 1998-10-22 383

70 SOHAM BANDYOPADHYAY 1998-09-24 382

71 JIMUT BAHAN PAL 1998-05-22 382

72 GARIMA RAJGURU 1997-04-16 382

73 PUNYABRATA ROY 1998-05-30 382

74 ANIRUDDHA MITRA 1998-04-03 382

75 RITUPARNA BHOWMIK 1997-10-21 382

76 ARIJIT BHADRA 1997-06-04 382

77 ANNAPURBA DATTA 1997-09-16 382

78 UMARTA DAS 1998-04-28 382

79 TANURAMA GARAIN 1996-12-06 382

80 SUBHODIP KAR 1997-09-17 382 SPB

81 SOURAVI MUKHERJEE 1998-04-24 382

82 RITWIZ KAMAL 1998-06-20 382

83 POUSHALI BANERJEE 1998-01-03 382

84 NITYASREE UPADHYAY 1998-03-31 382 SPB

85 KAUSHIK RAJAK 1997-09-29 382 SC-6

86 DEBAPRIYO CHOWDHURY 1998-01-18 382

87 DEBANKANA BHATTACHARJEE 1998-01-18 382

88 ARGHA SEN 1998-11-20 382

89 AAKASH GUHA ROY 1997-09-07 382

90 PRIYADARSHI ROY 1997-01-01 381

91 BRATEEN PAL 1998-02-09 381 SPB

92 SOUMYAJIT CHANDRA 1997-06-30 381

93 SHREUS TARAPHDAR 1997-11-20 381

94 ADRISH MAJUMDAR 1997-11-12 381

95 SNEHA GHOSH 1998-07-28 381

96 SHATABDI DAS 1998-06-14 381

97 SHANKHA SHUBHRA ROY 1998-11-03 381

98 PRATIK PUJARI 1997-07-05 381

99 PRANABENDRA PRASAD CHANDRA 1997-12-21 381
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100 KOYENA DAS 1999-03-20 381

101 DEBARSHI BANERJEE 1997-07-05 381

102 BHASKAR BANERJEE 1998-04-18 381

103 AKASH KEDIA 1998-04-21 381

104 ABHIK CHATTERJEE 1997-12-24 381

105 OIENDRILA BHATTACHARYA 1997-10-02 381

106 PRITAM KUMAR 1998-12-07 380

107 PRAMIT CHAKRABORTY 1998-06-27 380

108 UTSA SARKAR 1997-12-11 380

109 TOULIK MAITRA 1997-10-02 380

110 SUDISHA DAS 1998-06-13 380

111 SUCHARITA DAS 1998-07-01 380 SPB

112 SUBHRANIL HALDER 1998-01-14 380 SC-7

113 SRIJEETA BASU 1998-09-02 380

114 SRESTHA GHOSH 1998-07-31 380

115 SRESTHA GHOSH 1999-07-31 380 SPB

116 SOUVIK DEY 1998-12-03 380

117 SOURABH MISHRA 1999-02-01 380 SPB

118 SOUMYAMOY PATHAK 1998-11-09 380

119 SOHOM GOSWAMI 1997-08-26 380

120 SOHOM DAS 1998-05-28 380

121 SNEHASISH CHOWDHURY 1999-08-19 380

122 SHUVAM CHATTERJEE 1998-05-19 380

123 SHAGUFTA YASMIN 1998-12-22 380 SPB

124 SATYAKI BARMAN 1998-06-26 380 SC-8

125 SANHITA PAL 1998-04-29 380

126 SAMIRAN DUTTA 1998-12-29 380

127 SAGEER HOSSAIN SAYED MD 1998-04-24 380

128 ROUNAK CHATTERJEE 1997-11-19 380

129 RIYA KARAN 1997-11-18 380

130 RICHIK GHOSH 1998-06-15 380 SPB

131 REYANA GANGULY 1998-11-04 380 SPB

132 PRIYANJANA DAS 1998-05-12 380

133 PRIYAM PAUL 1998-04-22 380

134 PRITHWISH DAS 1998-03-05 380 OBC B-6

135 PRITHI RAJ SINGHA 1997-12-27 380

136 PAYEL PARVIN 1998-06-24 380

137 PALLABI MONDAL 1997-12-21 380 OBC B-7
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138 ONAIZA ABID 1997-07-10 380

139 NIBEDITA HATI 1996-06-10 380

140 MAHIMA DEY 1998-11-10 380 SPB

141 MADHUKRISHNA CHAKRABORTY 1997-04-06 380

142 KOUSTAV CHOUDHURY 1998-04-05 380

143 KOULIK SARKAR 1998-10-11 380

144 JOYDEEP NASKAR 1999-01-12 380

145 JAYANTA GHOSH 1998-01-30 380 OBC B-8

146 GOUTAM SHAW 1997-12-25 380

147 GAURAV SARKAR 1997-10-06 380

148 DWAIPAYAN MUKHERJEE 1997-08-16 380

149 DHIMAN INDU 1998-09-03 380

150 DEYASHINI BHATTACHARYA 1998-02-22 380

151 DEVLEENA GHOSH 1997-06-10 380

152 DEBNATH MAITI 1998-01-29 380

153 AVILASH MANNA 1998-08-11 380

154 ARKAPRABHA DAS 1998-03-05 380 SC-9/ SPB

155 ARKADEEP GHOSH ROY 1997-11-18 380

156 ARJUN MAITI 1998-07-17 380 SC-10

157 ARITRA JANA 1998-04-10 380 SPB

158 ARINDAM DEY 1998-06-30 380

159 ARCHAK BASAK 1998-04-04 380 OBC B-9

160 ANWESA BHATTACHARYA 1999-04-20 380 SPB

161 ANUBHAV DASGUPTA 1998-12-02 380 SPB

162 ANKUR CHAKRABORTY 1998-07-15 380

163 AMRITARUPA LAHA 1998-01-05 380

164 ABHINANDAN SAHA 1998-11-06 380

165 RUDRASHIS CHAKRABARTI 1997-09-24 380

166 SOUMYODIP DAS 1998-04-17 380

167 SRIJEETA BOSE 1997-04-30 379

168 SOUNAK SINHA 1998-01-22 379

169 SK SHAHRYAR SAIFY 1999-03-13 379

170 SHRITAMA CHAKRABARTY 1998-11-01 379

171 SHREYA MALLICK 1997-12-12 379

172 SAYANTAN DANA 1998-01-14 379

173 SAMPRITI MONDAL 1997-07-03 379 SC-11

174 SAILESH KUMAR S 1998-11-06 379

175 RISHAD ALI SARDAR 1998-02-13 379 OBC A-1/ SPB
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176 PRIYADARSHINI CHAUDHURI 1998-10-02 379

177 PRITAM BARUA 1998-10-26 379 ST-1

178 BAIBHAV NAG 1997-11-12 379

179 ARKAVA GANGULY 1997-12-07 379

180 ARITTRI MALLICK 1997-05-26 379

181 ARITRO BANERJEE 1998-08-04 379

182 ARGHYA BISWAS 1999-02-19 379

183 ANUPAM PRASAD 1999-01-18 379 SC-12

184 ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 1997-10-22 379

185 ADITYA MUKHERJEE 1998-04-26 379

186 ADITYA CHAKRABORTY 1998-06-29 379 SPB

187 ABHIRUP GUAHA NIYOGI 1998-06-08 379

188 ABHINAV BASU 1997-12-21 379 SPB

189 TANVI JAIN 1998-03-06 379 SPB

190 SOUNAK BANIK 1998-02-15 379

191 RUPESH GHOSH 1997-05-10 379 OBC B-10/ SPB

192 RISHABH PAL PAL 1997-11-22 379 SPB

193 AHELI ROY CHOUDHURY 1998-06-10 379 SPB

194 AGNIVA ROY 1997-07-28 379

195 ADRIJA GOSWAMI 1996-07-13 379
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Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics

Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards SC

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark
1 SUNAV BASU BISWAS 1997-01-08 389
2 SHASWATA SAHA 1997-12-19 389 SPB
3 SUBHAJIT MONDAL 1998-04-22 384
4 DEBDATTA SAHA 1999-06-09 384
5 RIKTIM MONDAL 1997-09-14 383
6 KAUSHIK RAJAK 1997-09-29 382
7 SUBHRANIL HALDER 1998-01-14 380
8 SATYAKI BARMAN 1998-06-26 380
9 ARKAPRABHA DAS 1998-03-05 380 SPB
10 ARJUN MAITI 1998-07-17 380
11 SAMPRITI MONDAL 1997-07-03 379
12 ANUPAM PRASAD 1999-01-18 379
13 DIYA GOLDAR 1998-02-13 378
14 DEBAJYOTI BISWAS 1997-11-24 377
15 SUBHASISH MANDAL 1997-12-30 375
16 DEBANJAN MAITY 1997-09-26 375
17 HILLOL KUMAR BARMAN 1998-06-27 374
18 ALKA CHOWDHURY 2000-11-12 372
19 SOHAM BISWAS 1997-05-12 372
20 KRISHANU SARKAR 1997-09-01 372
21 TANISHA BISWAS 1998-03-04 371
22 ADITYA ROY 1997-07-03 371 SPB
23 ASMIT BARAL 1997-11-22 370
24 GOURAB BISWAS 1998-03-11 370
25 SHUVANGKAR DARNAL 1997-12-11 368 SPB
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26 DEYASINI SARDAR 1998-09-09 368
27 SUBRATA BAG 1997-12-15 367
28 SOURAV MANDAL 1997-07-12 367
29 SUPRIYA DEBI SARKAR 1998-11-03 367
30 SUBHAJYOTI BISWAS 1997-12-11 367
31 SHYAM NARAYAN SARKAR 1998-06-15 366
32 ROUNAK ROY 1997-08-15 364
33 RUPSHA ROY 1997-09-03 363
34 PRINCE KUMAR 1997-02-05 363 SPB
35 SUJIT BRAJABASI 1997-06-07 362
36 SNIGDHA RAM 1998-02-04 361
37 SUBHRAJYOTI ROY 1998-04-24 358
38 DEBAPRIYO ROY 1998-10-04 357 SPB
39 AVRADITA BISWAS 1998-02-12 353
40 ANWESHA DAS 1997-11-12 352 SPB
41 PALLAVI RAJAK 1999-09-19 352
42 RAHUL ADHIKARI 1998-03-13 352
43 SNIGDHA ROY 1997-10-06 351
44 ABHRA MANDAL 1997-11-07 349
45 ARONISHA DAS 1998-05-10 346
46 PARTHA SARATHI MANDAL 1999-02-11 343
47 ABHIJIT HALDER 1998-10-15 343 SPB
48 PAYEL MONDAL 1997-10-14 342
49 TIASHA HALDER 1998-02-12 342 SPB
50 SAYANTAN HALDER 1997-09-07 341 SPB
51 SAYANTAN 1997-09-07 341 SPB
52 PRATYUSHA MANDAL 1998-11-11 341
53 AMIYA MONDAL 1998-10-29 340 SPB
54 BIDISHA MONDAL 1997-06-30 338
55 DEBAIUDH DAS 1997-11-30 338
56 ARGHYA KAMAL SATVAYA 1998-09-23 337
57 RAHUL RAY 1997-07-14 337
58 SACHIN MANDAL 1999-02-25 336 SPB
59 SANCHEET KUMAR BAIDYA 1998-03-24 334
60 KALPESWAR BARMAN 1997-08-27 334
61 SUMEDHA SARKAR 1998-09-13 332
62 ABHISHEK MADHU 1997-08-14 331
63 DEBPRATIM SINHA 1998-11-22 330
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Provisional merit list for Admission

To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics
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Other Boards ST

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 PRITAM BARUA 1998-10-26 379

2 JIGME LOBSANG LEPCHA 1997-04-03 366

3 RINCHEN SHERPA 1998-08-26 360

4 ANKIT MAHALI 1997-09-25 341

5 RHODEN LAMA 1998-04-29 340

6 ANUJ ALWARD MURMU 1996-03-13 334

7 YANGCHYEN LAMA 1998-05-07 324

8 DEBJYOTI SAREN 1998-08-24 313

9 DHURMAL BASKEY 1999-02-15 301

10 SHYAM SUNDAR MURMU 1999-02-20 293 SPB

11 SHRADHA TAMANG 1998-05-09 293

12 PAMELA BARUA 1997-12-23 290

13 TSHERING PALDEN BHUTIA 1997-02-21 285 SPB

[SPB – Subject to production of the online payment receipt] Physics- 29



Jadavpur University

Faculty of Science

Department of Physics
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To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics
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Other Boards OBC A

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 RISHAD ALI SARDAR 1998-02-13 379 SPB

2 MEGHNA MASUD MALLIK 1999-03-29 372

3 SWETA GUPTA 1999-03-10 369

4 RENESA YESMIN 1998-06-12 366

5 MASUD RANA 1998-11-07 363

6 SUSHREE PAYAL BISWAL 1999-03-02 355

7 MD AFSAN HOSSAIN 1996-10-27 349

8 GAURAV KUMAR 1997-08-04 345
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To the B.Sc. (Honours) Course in Physics

Session: 2016-2017

Other Boards OBC B

SL Name Date of Birth Score Remark

1 RAVI SANKAR MODAK 1997-10-29 391

2 GARGI ROY 1997-12-11 389

3 SANJUKTA BHOWAL 1998-11-02 388

4 INDRANI PAL 1996-11-16 384

5 ARPAN MONDAL 1997-09-10 383

6 PRITHWISH DAS 1998-03-05 380

7 PALLABI MONDAL 1997-12-21 380

8 JAYANTA GHOSH 1998-01-30 380

9 ARCHAK BASAK 1998-04-04 380

10 RUPESH GHOSH 1997-05-10 379 SPB

11 SANJIBAN DUTTA 1999-02-24 378

12 VIVEK ANAND 1998-09-29 378
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